
 
 Collin County Community College District Board of Trustees 
 
2014-2-2 February 25, 2014 
   
 
   BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of 
Trustees of Collin County Community College approves a tuition increase of $1 per credit 
hour for in-county residents and $3 per credit hour for out-of county and out-of-state/out-of-
country residents effective fall 2014. 
 
 

  
Tuition   

Building 
Use Fee   

Student 
Activity 

Fee   Total 

         Current Tuition & Fees - Spring 2014 
        

      In- County Residents 
 

$31.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$38.00 

     Out-of-County Residents 
 

$68.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$75.00 

     Out-of-State/Country Residents 
 

$128.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$135.00 

         Proposed Tuition & Fees - Fall 2014 
              In- County Residents 
 

$32.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$39.00 

     Out-of-County Residents 
 

$71.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$78.00 

     Out-of-State/Country Residents 
 

$131.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$138.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 


