BE IT RESOLVED, at the recommendation of the President, that the Board of Trustees of Collin County Community College approves a tuition increase of \$1 per credit hour for in-county residents and \$3 per credit hour for out-of county and out-of-state/out-of-country residents effective fall 2014.

	Tuition	Building Use Fee	Student Activity Fee	Total
Current Tuition & Fees - Spring 2014				
In- County Residents	\$31.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$38.00
Out-of-County Residents	\$68.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$75.00
Out-of-State/Country Residents	\$128.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$135.00
Proposed Tuition & Fees - Fall 2014				
In- County Residents	\$32.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$39.00
Out-of-County Residents	\$71.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$78.00
Out-of-State/Country Residents	\$131.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$138.00